72i541-A1

PAGE 3

TBGHT:




COVERS e
UPPER & LOWER

GUARD WELDMENTS
; . AN GUJ\RDS.LCC\:I’N.
3 G-SHORT TANK
SEE baTE




. " TANK GUARDS & CO
PSHCNG, SHORT T




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

TANK GUARDS & COVERS, PSI-CNG, SHORT TANK I 721541
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
721541-A1 REF |TANK GUARDS AND COVERS, PSI-CNG, SHORT TANK
1 121613 1 ASSEMBLY, CNG TOP GUARD WELDMENT
2 82606 1 BOLT, 5/8"-11 x 6-1/2" Lg HEX GRD 8 *TORQUE ARM BOLT
3 82474 7 BOLT, 5/8"-11 x 3-1/4" Lg HEX GRD 8 *FRONT AND REAR BOLTS
4 85094 16  |WASHER, 5/8" HRDN
5 85028 8 NUT, 5/8"-11 NYLOK
6 121622 1 ASSEMBLY, CNG LOWER GUARD WELDMENT
7 82419 7 BOLT, 5/8"-11 x 2" Lg HEX GRD 8
8 82441 1 BOLT, 5/8"-11 x 2-1/2" Lg HEX GRD 8 *REAR UPPER LEFT ONLY
9 85094 16  |WASHER, 5/8" HRDN
10 85028 8 NUT, 5/8"-11 NYLOK
11 82407 8 BOLT, 1/2"-13 x 1-3/4" Lg HEX GRD 8
12 85093 16  |WASHER, 1/2" HRDN
13 85027 8 NUT, 1/2"-13 NYLOK
14 121628 1 PLATE, SIDE COVER
15 82372 10 BOLT, 3/8"-16 x 1" Lg HEX GRD 8
16 85135 10 LOCKWASHER, 3/8" HELICAL SPRING
17 85091 10 WASHER, 3/8" HRDN
18 121620 1 ANGLE, CNG GUARD MAIN MOUNT RH
19 82452 2 BOLT, 5/8"-11 x 2-3/4" Lg HEX GRD 8
20 85094 4 WASHER, 5/8" HRDN
21 85028 2 NUT, 5/8"-11 NYLOK
22 121621 1 ANGLE, CNG GUARD MAIN MOUNT LH
23 82441 2 BOLT, 5/8"-11 x 2-1/2" Lg HEX GRD 8
24 85094 4 WASHER, 5/8" HRDN
25 85028 2 NUT, 5/8"-11 NYLOK
26 121961 1 COVER, CNG TANK GUARD, FRONT, SHORT TANK
27 121631 1 MOUNT, CNG GRATING COVER
28 82394 2 BOLT, 3/8"-16 x 1-1/2" Lg HEX GRD 8 *TOP 2 BOLTS
29 82372 4 BOLT, 3/8"-16 x 1" Lg HEX GRD 8 *BOTTOM 4 BOLTS
30 85135 6 LOCKWASHER, 3/8" HELICAL SPRING
REV DATE BY SHEET
A 05/25/2017 MAL 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

TANK GUARDS & COVERS, PSI-CNG, SHORT TANK I 721541
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
|
31 121630 1 PLATE, REAR COVER
32 121631 1 MOUNT, CNG GRATING COVER
33 82394 2 BOLT, 3/8"-16 x 1-1/2" Lg HEX GRD 8 *TOP 2 BOLTS
34 82372 4 BOLT, 3/8"-16 x 1" Lg HEX GRD 8 *BOTTOM 4 BOLTS
35 85135 6 LOCKWASHER, 3/8" HELICAL SPRING
36 85091 6 WASHER, 3/8" HRDN
|
37 121689 1 CNG TANK GUARD COVER, BOTTOM
38 82383 7 BOLT, HEX, 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 LG
39 85025 7 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 3/8-16
40 85091 14 |WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
|
41 300430 1 ASSEMBLY, PSI CNG TANK COVER GRATING
42 300438 1 HEAT SHIELD, CNG TANK GRATING INNER
43 300439 1 HEAT SHIELD, CNG TANK GRATING OUTER
44 82372 4 BOLT, HEX 3/8"-16 x 1" LG
45 85091 8 WASHER, FLAT 3/8" - HARDENED
46 85025 4 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK 3/8"-16
|
47 121789 3 BRACKET, CNG TANK INSIDE COVER
48 82383 6 BOLT, HEX, 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 LG
49 85024 6 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 3/8-16
50 85090 12 |WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
|
51 121782 1 COVER, CNG TANK GUARD, INSIDE, FRONT
52 121783 1 COVER, CNG TANK GUARD, INSIDE, REAR
53 121784 1 COVER, CNG TANK GUARD, INSIDE, MIDDLE
54 121794 1 SPACER, CNG TANK INSIDE COVER, REAR
55 82372 12 BOLT, HEX, 3/8-16 X 1 LG
56 85091 12 |WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
57 85135 12 LOCKWASHER, HELICAL SPRING, 3/8
NOT SHOWN 82396 4 BOLT, HEX, 1/2-20 X 1-1/2 LG
NOT SHOWN 85027 4 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 1/2-20
NOT SHOWN 85093 8 WASHER, FLAT, 1/2
REV DATE BY SHEET
A 05/25/2017 | MAL 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




